Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

52201 PowerSpacel
2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

0 0

0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 52208 Arice in PLUS THREE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

P
*
P W wwhrho

P PP ORPRERO

08378
08444
08687
08688
08689
08690
08691

PLUS THREE

Name

Gatus, Alice Sunga
Kouno, Makoto
Quirante, Renante
Matsuoka, Taira

Quirante, Stephen Rey

Ortiz, Roberto
Yoshimi, Akiho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

o

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
52
52

6 7 8
48 48 52
48 48 52

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Visiting Team

Team: 52201 PowerSpacel

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*9

¥3,000 *

*
[l ol S N S N S NN e o]

O OO O O o oo

07255
04952
08695
07252
06764
08694
08692
08696

POWER SPACE

Name

Kawai, Yusuke
Kondo, Yasuhiro
Morita, Hiroyuki
Sekiguchi, Ayaka
Kato, Tetsuro
Ochiai, Miho
Hiraiwa, Chiri
Kashiwagi, Natsumi

(52205) Jangress On 1/31/2017 At Prog-ress

52201

¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet 52202

Team Sheet For 52202 PowerSpace?2 Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama
Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: O 0 0 52 48 48 52
Total: O 0 0 0 52 48 48 52

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52202 PowerSpace?2 Team: 52207 PLUS DON
Host Location: POWER SPACE Host Location: PLUS THREE
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 08157 Nagai, Takeshi *6 1 07811 Takahashi, Kenji
*6 0 06765 Hamano, Yoshikazu *6 1 08685 Matsudaira, Toyoaki
N*8 0 06761 Yamada, Saori ¥3,000 N*5 0 07812 Yamada, Takashi ¥3,000
*6 0 08116 Tsuji, Kazushi *5 1 08377  Fuijii, Hiroya
*3 0 07432 Hagiwara, Yukie *3 1 08509 Nomoto, Koya
*1 0 08699 Kadono, Ayumi N*2 0 08504 Yoshida, Shuhei ¥3,000
*2 1 07814 Inagaki, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52206) Pool God On 1/31/2017 At POWER SPACE



Team Sheet For 52203 Kissshotl

For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Team: 52206 Pool God

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
A D W WNN

* 2

P PR BRPROOO

1

07256
07273
07808
07431
07259
07260
08151
08370

Prog-ress

2 3 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
Home Team
Name

Sakakibara, Junji
Tsuchida, Takeshi
Yano, Shota
Kibune, Hikaru
Hori, Satoru

Nagai, Tsuyoshi
Kinbara, Tomokazu
Kato, Aya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
52
52

6 7 8
48 48 52
48 48 52

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Visiting Team

Team: 52203 Kissshotl

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

¥3,000

22 Z22Z2 2 2Z2Z
*
N WP DB O

OO OO o oo

04967
04970
07636
06701
05251
07856
08675

Kiss Shot

Name

Seki, Kazuki
Hirose, Hayato
Furuta, Megumi
Ando, Hisanori
Ujiie, Yuuki
Araki, Masato
Hattori, Yuuta

(52208) Arice in PLUS THREE On 1/31/2017 At Kiss Shot

52203

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 52204 KissShot2

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama
Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 52204 KissShot2
Host Location: Kiss Shot

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 04969 Yasuda, Kazuho
05545 Kawano, Takayuki
04966 Sano, Hidemasa
05695 Yamada, Michiyoshi
07857  Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi
07858 Tsuzuki, Kanae
08684 Yasuda, Takahiro

222222 Z2
*

NN W WO U,

O O OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
52
52

6
48
48

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
48 52
48 52

Visiting Team
Team: 52205 Jangress
Host Location: Prog-ress
SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 06932 Suzuki, Tomoharu
*6 0 07258 Kajikawa, Ken
N*2 1 06974 Koumura, Toru
N*2 0 06975 Uchida, Risako
N* 2 1 08443 Takahashi, Masataka
N*2 1 08442 Tsukisaki, Gaia
N*2 0 08676 Takasu, Raiki
* 2 1 08732 Nishiura, Toma

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52207) PLUS DON On 1/31/2017 At PLUS THREE

52204

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For 52205 Jangress

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama
Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 0 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Team: 52204 KissShot2
Host Location: Kiss Shot

SL MP Player # Name

* 5 04969 Yasuda, Kazuho
05545 Kawano, Takayuki
04966 Sano, Hidemasa
05695 Yamada, Michiyoshi
07857  Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi
07858 Tsuzuki, Kanae
08684 Yasuda, Takahiro

222222 Z2
*

NN W WO U,

O O OO o oo

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
52
52

6
48
48

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000

8
48 52
48 52

Visiting Team
Team: 52205 Jangress
Host Location: Prog-ress
SL MP Player # Name

*9 1 06932 Suzuki, Tomoharu
*6 0 07258 Kajikawa, Ken
N*2 1 06974 Koumura, Toru
N*2 0 06975 Uchida, Risako
N* 2 1 08443 Takahashi, Masataka
N*2 1 08442 Tsukisaki, Gaia
N*2 0 08676 Takasu, Raiki
* 2 1 08732 Nishiura, Toma

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52201) PowerSpacel On 1/31/2017 At Prog-ress

52205

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

52206 Pool God
2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

9-Ball Scoresheet

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Team: 52206 Pool God

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
A D W WNN

* 2

P PR BRPROOO

1

07256
07273
07808
07431
07259
07260
08151
08370

Prog-ress

2 3 4
0 0
0 0 0
Home Team
Name

Sakakibara, Junji
Tsuchida, Takeshi
Yano, Shota
Kibune, Hikaru
Hori, Satoru

Nagai, Tsuyoshi
Kinbara, Tomokazu
Kato, Aya

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

o

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
52
52

6 7 8
48 48 52
48 48 52

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Visiting Team

Team: 52203 Kissshotl

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 7

¥3,000

22 Z22Z2 2 2Z2Z
*
N WP DB O

OO OO o oo

04967
04970
07636
06701
05251
07856
08675

Kiss Shot

Name

Seki, Kazuki
Hirose, Hayato
Furuta, Megumi
Ando, Hisanori
Ujiie, Yuuki
Araki, Masato
Hattori, Yuuta

(52202) PowerSpace2 On 1/31/2017 At POWER SPACE

52206

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet 52207

Team Sheet For 52207 PLUS DON Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama
Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Points Last Week: O 0 0 52 48 48 52
Total: O 0 0 0 52 48 48 52

o

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 52202 PowerSpace?2 Team: 52207 PLUS DON
Host Location: POWER SPACE Host Location: PLUS THREE
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*4 0 08157 Nagai, Takeshi *6 1 07811 Takahashi, Kenji
*6 0 06765 Hamano, Yoshikazu *6 1 08685 Matsudaira, Toyoaki
N*8 0 06761 Yamada, Saori ¥3,000 N*5 0 07812 Yamada, Takashi ¥3,000
*6 0 08116 Tsuji, Kazushi *5 1 08377  Fuijii, Hiroya
*3 0 07432 Hagiwara, Yukie *3 1 08509 Nomoto, Koya
*1 0 08699 Kadono, Ayumi N*2 0 08504 Yoshida, Shuhei ¥3,000
*2 1 07814 Inagaki, Yuki

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) KissShot2 On 1/31/2017 At PLUS THREE



Team Sheet For
For Week Number:

9-Ball Scoresheet

52208 Arice in PLUS THREE
2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

2 3 4

0 0

0 0 0
Home Team

Team: 52208 Arice in PLUS THREE

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

P
*
P W wwhrho

P PP ORPRERO

08378
08444
08687
08688
08689
08690
08691

PLUS THREE

Name

Gatus, Alice Sunga
Kouno, Makoto
Quirante, Renante
Matsuoka, Taira

Quirante, Stephen Rey

Ortiz, Roberto
Yoshimi, Akiho

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.
"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

o

Division Standings Through Last Week

5
52
52

6 7 8
48 48 52
48 48 52

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Visiting Team

Team: 52201 PowerSpacel

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

N*9

¥3,000 *

*
[l ol S N S N S NN e o]

O OO O O o oo

07255
04952
08695
07252
06764
08694
08692
08696

POWER SPACE

Name

Kawai, Yusuke
Kondo, Yasuhiro
Morita, Hiroyuki
Sekiguchi, Ayaka
Kato, Tetsuro
Ochiai, Miho
Hiraiwa, Chiri
Kashiwagi, Natsumi

(52203) Kissshotl On 1/31/2017 At Kiss Shot

52208

¥3,000



