¥3,000

Team Sheet For 52201 PowerSpace1

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

## **Visiting Team**

	Team: 52208 Arice in PLUS THREE Host Location: PLUS THREE					Team: 52201 PowerSpace1 Host Location: POWER SPACE						
;	SL	MP	Player #	Name		;	SL	MP	Player #	Name		
*	9	0	08378	Gatus, Alice Sunga		N *	9	0	07255	Kawai, Yusuke		
*	5	1	08444	Kouno, Makoto		*	8	0	04952	Kondo, Yasuhiro		
*	4	1	08687	Quirante, Renante		*	7	0	08695	Morita, Hiroyuki		
N *	3	0	08688	Matsuoka, Taira ¥3,	,000	*	4	0	07252	Sekiguchi, Ayaka		
*	3	1	08689	Quirante, Stephen Rey		*	4	0	06764	Kato, Tetsuro		
*	3	1	08690	Ortiz, Roberto		*	4	0	08694	Ochiai, Miho		
*	1	1	08691	Yoshimi, Akiho		*	1	0	08692	Hiraiwa, Chiri		
						*	1	0	08696	Kashiwagi, Natsumi		

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52205) Jangress On 1/31/2017 At Prog-ress

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 52202 PowerSpace2

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama

Division	Standings	Through	Last Week
----------	-----------	---------	-----------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Team: 52202 PowerSpace2 Host Location: POWER SPACE					Team: 52207 PLUS DON Host Location: PLUS THREE							
SL	MP	Player #	Name		S	SL	MP	Player #	Name			
* 4	0	08157	Nagai, Takeshi		*	6	1	07811	Takahashi, Kenji			
* 6	0	06765	Hamano, Yoshikazu		*	6	1	08685	Matsudaira, Toyoaki			
N * 8	0	06761	Yamada, Saori ¥3,00	1 0	1 *	5	0	07812	Yamada, Takashi	¥3,000		
* 6	0	08116	Tsuji, Kazushi		*	5	1	08377	Fujii, Hiroya			
* 3	0	07432	Hagiwara, Yukie		*	3	1	08509	Nomoto, Koya			
* 1	0	08699	Kadono, Ayumi	1	۱ *	2	0	08504	Yoshida, Shuhei	¥3,000		
					*	2	1	07814	Inagaki, Yuki			

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52206) Pool God On 1/31/2017 At POWER SPACE

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 52203 Kissshot1 Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Team	1:	: 52206 Pool God Team: 52203 Kissshot1												
Host	Host Location: Prog-ress						Host Location: Kiss Shot							
SI	L	MP	Player #	Name		,	SL	MI	Player #	Name				
* (	9	0	07256	Sakakibara, Junji	Ν	*	7	0	04967	Seki, Kazuki	¥3,000			
*	7	0	07273	Tsuchida, Takeshi	Ν	*	5	0	04970	Hirose, Hayato	¥3,000			
N * 2	2	0	07808	Yano, Shota ¥3,00	) N	*	4	0	07636	Furuta, Megumi	¥3,000			
* (	3	1	07431	Kibune, Hikaru	Ν	*	4	0	06701	Ando, Hisanori	¥3,000			
* (	3	1	07259	Hori, Satoru	Ν	*	4	0	05251	Ujiie, Yuuki	¥3,000			
* 4	4	1	07260	Nagai, Tsuyoshi	Ν	*	3	0	07856	Araki, Masato	¥3,000			
* 4	4	1	08151	Kinbara, Tomokazu	Ν	*	2	0	08675	Hattori, Yuuta	¥3,000			
* 4	2	1	08370	Kato, Aya										

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52208) Arice in PLUS THREE On 1/31/2017 At Kiss Shot

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 52204 KissShot2

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama

Division Standing	ıs Throu	gh Las	t Week
-------------------	----------	--------	--------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Host Location: Kiss Shot					Team: 52205 Jangress  Host Location: Prog-ress							
	SL	MP	Player #	Name		SL	MP	Player #	Name			
N *	5	0	04969	Yasuda, Kazuho	¥3,000	* 9	1	06932	Suzuki, Tomoharu			
N *	5	0	05545	Kawano, Takayuki	¥3,000	* 6	0	07258	Kajikawa, Ken			
N *	9	0	04966	Sano, Hidemasa	¥3,000	N * 2	1	06974	Koumura, Toru	¥3,000		
N *	3	0	05695	Yamada, Michiyoshi	¥3,000	N * 2	0	06975	Uchida, Risako	¥3,000		
N *	3	0	07857	Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi	¥3,000	N * 2	1	08443	Takahashi, Masataka	¥3,000		
N *	2	0	07858	Tsuzuki, Kanae	¥3,000	N * 2	1	08442	Tsukisaki, Gaia	¥3,000		
N *	2	0	08684	Yasuda, Takahiro	¥3,000	N * 2	0	08676	Takasu, Raiki	¥3,000		
						* 2	1	08732	Nishiura, Toma			

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52207) PLUS DON On 1/31/2017 At PLUS THREE

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 52205 Jangress Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

16	Team: 52204 KissShot2								Team: 52205 Jangress							
Н	Host Location: Kiss Shot						Host Location: Prog-ress									
	SL	. MP	Player #	Name		SL	_ N	MP	Player #	Name						
Ν	* 5	0	04969	Yasuda, Kazuho	¥3,000	* (	9	1	06932	Suzuki, Tomoharu						
Ν	* 5	0	05545	Kawano, Takayuki	¥3,000	* 6	3	0	07258	Kajikawa, Ken						
Ν	* 6	0	04966	Sano, Hidemasa	¥3,000	N * 2	2	1	06974	Koumura, Toru	¥3,000					
Ν	* 3	0	05695	Yamada, Michiyoshi	¥3,000	N * 2	2	0	06975	Uchida, Risako	¥3,000					
Ν	* 3	0	07857	Tsuzuki, Michiyoshi	¥3,000	N * 2	2	1	08443	Takahashi, Masataka	¥3,000					
Ν	* 2	2 0	07858	Tsuzuki, Kanae	¥3,000	N * 2	2	1	08442	Tsukisaki, Gaia	¥3,000					
Ν	* 2	0	08684	Yasuda, Takahiro	¥3,000	N * 2	2	0	08676	Takasu, Raiki	¥3,000					
						* 2	2	1	08732	Nishiura, Toma						

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52201) PowerSpace1 On 1/31/2017 At Prog-ress

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 52206 Pool God Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

**Division Standings Through Last Week** 

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

#### **Home Team Visiting Team**

Team: 52206 Pool God						Team: 52203 Kissshot1								
Host Locat	i <b>on</b> : Prog	-ress		Host Location: Kiss Shot										
SL MP	Player #	Name			SL	M	Р							
* 9 0	07256	Sakakibara, Junji		N *	7	(	)	04967	Seki, Kazuki	¥3,000				
* 7 0	07273	Tsuchida, Takeshi		N *	5	(	)	04970	Hirose, Hayato	¥3,000				
N * 2 0	07808	Yano, Shota ¥3,	,000	N *	4	(	)	07636	Furuta, Megumi	¥3,000				
* 3 1	07431	Kibune, Hikaru		N *	4	(	)	06701	Ando, Hisanori	¥3,000				
* 3 1	07259	Hori, Satoru		N *	4	(	)	05251	Ujiie, Yuuki	¥3,000				
* 4 1	07260	Nagai, Tsuyoshi		N *	3	(	)	07856	Araki, Masato	¥3,000				
* 4 1	08151	Kinbara, Tomokazu		N *	2	(	)	08675	Hattori, Yuuta	¥3,000				
* 2 1	08370	Kato, Aya												

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52202) PowerSpace2 On 1/31/2017 At POWER SPACE

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Team Sheet For 52207 PLUS DON

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama

Division	Standings	Through	Last Week
----------	-----------	---------	-----------

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

•								Team: 52207 PLUS DON Host Location: PLUS THREE							
5	SL MP Player # Name						L	MP	Player #	Name					
*	4	0	08157	Nagai, Takeshi		*	6	1	07811	Takahashi, Kenji					
*	6	0	06765	Hamano, Yoshikazu		*	6	1	08685	Matsudaira, Toyoaki					
N *	8	0	06761	Yamada, Saori ¥3,0	4 OC	1 *	5	0	07812	Yamada, Takashi	¥3,000				
*	6	0	08116	Tsuji, Kazushi		*	5	1	08377	Fujii, Hiroya					
*	3	0	07432	Hagiwara, Yukie		*	3	1	08509	Nomoto, Koya					
*	1	0	08699	Kadono, Ayumi	N	1 *	2	0	08504	Yoshida, Shuhei	¥3,000				
						*	2	1	07814	Inagaki, Yuki					

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52204) KissShot2 On 1/31/2017 At PLUS THREE

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

¥3,000

Team Sheet For 52208 Arice in PLUS THREE

For Week Number: 2/16 On 01/24/2017 At 08:00 PM

Division: Mikawa & Chita Spring 2017 Session

Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52
Total:	0	0	0	0	52	48	48	52

### **Home Team**

# **Visiting Team**

Iе	Team: 52208 Arice in PLUS THREE								Team: 52201 PowerSpace1							
Ho	Host Location: PLUS THREE						Host Location: POWER SPACE									
	SL MP Player # Name							SL MP Player #			Name					
	*	9	0	08378	Gatus, Alice Sunga	١	1 *	9	0	07255	Kawai, Yusuke					
	*	5	1	08444	Kouno, Makoto		*	8	0	04952	Kondo, Yasuhiro					
	*	4	1	08687	Quirante, Renante		*	7	0	08695	Morita, Hiroyuki					
Ν	*	3	0	08688	Matsuoka, Taira ¥3,000		*	4	0	07252	Sekiguchi, Ayaka					
	*	3	1	08689	Quirante, Stephen Rey		*	4	0	06764	Kato, Tetsuro					
	*	3	1	08690	Ortiz, Roberto		*	4	0	08694	Ochiai, Miho					
	*	1	1	08691	Yoshimi, Akiho		*	1	0	08692	Hiraiwa, Chiri					
							*	1	0	08696	Kashiwagi, Natsumi					

<sup>&</sup>quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

(52203) Kissshot1 On 1/31/2017 At Kiss Shot

<sup>&</sup>quot;\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due
"\*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information